(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Cir	ty/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
is		





300427018693

04/05/24--01016--608 \*#50.80



2024 APR -5 AH 10: 18
SECRETARY OF STATE

## **COVER LETTER**

Div	ision of Cor	porations		
SUBJECT:	Shermar Pro	ofessional Painting, LLC		
Solottor.		Name of Lim	nited Liability Company	
The enclosed	Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return	all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Sherly A Gonzalez		
			Name of Person	
			Firm/Company	
		2006 Alcorn CT		
			Address	
		Orlando FL 32826		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report nouti-	cation)
For further in	nformation c	oncerning this matter, please c	all:	
Sherly A Go	nzalez		321 662-9018 at ()	
			Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a	check for th	e following amount:		
<b>■</b> \$25.00 F	iling Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address:

TO:

**Registration Section** 

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

2024 APR -5 AH 10: 18
SECRY ANN OF STATE
SECRY ANN SEEE, FL

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Shermar Professional Painting, LLC				
( <u>Name of the Limited</u> (A	Liability Compa Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears on our re Lability Company)	cords.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab Florida document number L24000127399	oility Company	were filed on	and assigned	
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ring:	Liability Company," the designation "L.C." or the abbreviation "L.L.C."  3564 Avalon Park E Blvd Ste 1#2034  Orlando, FL 32828  P.O.Box 780801  Orlando FL 32878  fice address on our records, enter the name of the new registered  Gonzalez		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	following: me of the limited liability company here:  the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "L.L.C." or the abbreviation "L.L.C."  pplicable:  S564 Avalon Park E Blvd Ste 1#2034  Orlando. FL 32828  P.O.Box 780801  Orlando FL 32878  Vor registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered didress here:  Sherly A Gonzalez  2006 Alcom CT			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wor	ds "Limited Liabil	ity Company," the designation "	"LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		3564 Avalon Park E Blvd Ste 1#2034		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRES		Orlando, FL 32828		
			A APPE	
Enter new mailing address if annlicable		P.O.Box 780801		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	mailing address, it applicable:			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or reg agent and/or the new registered office address		address on our records, <u>er</u>	iter the name of the new registered	
Name of New Registered Agent:	Sherly A Gonza	ılez		
New Registered Office Address:	2006 Alcom CT	Γ		
TOTAL CONTROL TRANSPORT	Enter Florida street address			
	Orlando		Florida <u>32826</u>	
		City	Zip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Re	gistered Agent:			
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the proper accept the obligations of my position as registe being filed to merely reflect a change in the recompany has been notified in writing of this change.	and complete ered agent as p gistered office	performance of my dutie. provided for in Chapter 6	s, and I am familiar with and 05, F.S. Or_ifthis & cument is	

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Sherly A Gonzalez	2006 Alcom CT	<b>=</b> Add
		Orlando FL 32826	[]Remove
			□Change
AMBR	Omar Villazana Canceco	2006 Alcom CT	<b>=</b> Add
		Orlando FL 32826	□Remove
			DChunge
<del></del>	<del> </del>		🗆 Add
			□Remove
		<u></u>	□Change
			□Add
			□ Rетюче
			Change
<del></del>		<del></del>	🗆 Add
			□Remove
		TAL	SE CEL THE AND THE SE CEL THE SE
			-5 - S
			∏ Ω Dange

-			·			<u> </u>		
			<del></del>	<del></del> _				
					<del></del>	····		
							,,,	•
	·				<u> </u>			
			<del></del>		<u> </u>			
						<del></del>		
								•
						. •		
							<del> </del>	
				·				
<del>.</del>								
fective (	date, if other than	the date of filir	19:		(op:	tional)		
eneffectiv ote: If th	we date is listed, the date he date inserted in the s effective date on the	e must be specific an nis block does not	nd cannot be prior to meet the applica	odate of filing or n ble statutory filir	nore than 90 days aft	er filing.) Pursu	ant to 605 of be list	i.020 ed a
weard sp	ecifics a delayed eff	ective date, but no	ot an effective tin	ne, at 12:01 a.m.	on the earlier of:	(b) The 90th	day afte	r the
is filed.	arch 30th		2024					
is filed.	arch 30th		., 2024					
is filed.	arch 30th		., 2024					
is filed.	arch 30th	Signature of a	2024	ized representative	e of a member	<u>s</u>	20	
is filed.	Sherly A Gonzalez	•—	member or author	ized representative	e of a member	SECR	2024 AFR	G

Filing Fee: \$25.00